
Dorey Recreation Center

What is TR?
Therapeutic Recreation (TR) is an adaptive form of recreation for

those with disabilities or medical conditions. We also offer Inclusion
Services. More information can be found in our Program Guide.

Sat, Oct 25, 9am-12pm.Sun, Oct 12, 3-5pm.

Astronomy Day.
Sat, Nov 1, 11am-11pm.

Beach in a Bottle.
Sat, Oct 18, 10-11:30am.

Animate Your World.
Sun, Oct 26, 2-3pm.

Canoeing with the Community.
Fri, Sep 5, 9:30-11:30am.

*Mon, Oct 13, 2:30-4:30pm. *HCPS Holiday.

Rock and Walk.
Wed, Sep 10, 3:30-5pm.

Outdoor Mindfulness.
Sat, Sep 13, noon-2pm.

Kayaking with the Community.
Thur, Oct 2, 2:30-4:30pm.

Fun Fun Fungi.
Mon, Oct 20, 4-5:30pm.

History Investigators.
Ages 5+. Sat, Sep 27, 10-11am.

TR: Line Dance with Jacob’s Chance.
Ages 18+. Thur, Oct 9, 10:30-11:30am.

TR: Chart-Toppers Challenge.
Ages 13+.

Thur, Nov 20, 10-11am.

Open Access Pass Programs are
free and occur on a recurring basis.
Visit the center to receive an access

pass and participate!
bit.ly/HenricoOAPCalendar

The Springs Recreation Center

Sip & Color.
Mon, Oct 20

2-4pm.

Sip & Games.
Mon, Nov 3

2-4pm.

TR: Egg Drop Challenge.
Ages 16+. Mon, Oct 13, 10:30-11:45am.

Historically Speaking:
The Elko Tract. 

Sat, Sep 27, 2-3pm.
Sandston Branch Library.

Woodland Cemetery Tours.
Sat, Sep 20, 9-11am.

 Sat, Oct 18, 10am-noon.
Sun, Nov 9, 10am-noon.
Woodland Cemetery.

Henrico Theatre

Sat, Oct 18, 7-9:30pm.
Ages 18+.

$1 Movies & Concessions

Concerts

Performances

henricolive.com

Fall 2025. All programs are free. No registration required.
Materials are available while supplies last. HCPS holidays are green or noted below*.

give us a follow!

More info
& fun:

linktr.ee/henricorecparks

Dorey & Nearby(and other cool stuff)



Meadow Farm

Lantern Walk: Grimm &
German Ghosts.

Fri, Oct 24, 7-8:30pm.

Cryptid Scavenger Hunt.
Sat, Nov 1, noon-3pm.

Shake and Churn.
Fri, Nov 21, 10am-noon.

Trough or Treat.
Sun, Oct 12, 2-5pm.

DIY Pinecone Pals.
Ages 5-10.

Sun, Nov 9, 1:30-2:30pm.

Farm and Forest Friend Friday.
Fridays, 10am-noon.

Sep 12, Oct 10 & Nov 14.

Gourd-geous Crafts.
Sat, Nov 22, 2-4pm.

Homeschool Days
Fridays, 10am-noon.

Sep 26: Pirates Ahoy!
Oct 24: Transportation from

Foot Power to Jet Power
Nov 7: Revolutionary Decision

Day

History of Tarot.
Sun, Oct 19, 2-3pm.

The Salem Witch Trials.
Ages 16+.

Sat, Oct 25, 2-3pm.

Events at Crump Park Three Lakes

Mad About Monarchs.
Ages 2+. 

Wed, Sep 17, 2-3pm.

Beach in a Bottle.
Sat, Oct 18, 2-3:30pm.

Little Engineers:
Beaver Edition

Mon, Nov 3, 9:30-11:30am.

Blast from the Past Book Club.
Ages 14+.

Tue, Oct 14, 1-3pm.

Un/Bound Free Black Virginians
Traveling Exhibit:

The VMHC has curated exhibitions that
tell the remarkable story of Virginia.

Coming to a location near you!
See the schedule here:

henrico.gov/history/va-250-henrico/

Pearl the Sheep has a lot of
stories! Check out our Program

Guide for the full listing.

Sep 5, Clarke-Palmore House.
Oct 3, Meadow Farm.

Nov 7, Walkerton Tavern.

More info:

Sat, Sep 13, 9am-1pm.

Sat, Sep 20, 9:30am-5pm.

Sat, Oct 4, 10:30am-3pm.

Sat, Nov 8, 1-4pm.

Re-Opening Celebration:
Thur, Sep 11- Sat, Sep 13

follow
us!

Wednesdays, 4-4:45pm.
Sep 10, Cheswick Park. 
Oct 8, Springfield Park. 
Nov 12, Deep Run Park.

Science Sleuths


